


USM 1050C

No Haunmenosanue No HaumenoBanue
1 Outer flange Bremnuii ¢uanern 31 | Circlip 26 CTomopHoO€e KOJIBIIO
2 Disc Jluck 32 | Rotor assy Potop
3 Inner flange Buytpennuii ¢pnanern 33 | Dustring [IpoTuBoOnBLUTEHOE
KOJIBIIO
4 Protect guard 3anUTHBIN KOXKYX 34 | Bearing 607-2Z [ommmnuuk 607-22
5 Spindle HInusaens 35 | 607 bearing sleeve | 607 Bryaka
6 Key 3*10 Inonka 36 | Wind guard Juddyzop
7 Dust cover [TpoTHBONIBUTLHBIH 37 | Screw ST4.2*65F Bunt ST4.2*70F
KOJITAY0K
8 Screw M4*12 Bunt M4*12 38 | Screw position 3axuM
locker
9 Spring washer 4 [TpyxuHHas maiida 4 39 | Stator assy Crarop
10 | Flat washer 4 ITnockas maiida 4 40 | Housing Kopryc aBurarens
11 | Front cover Kopmyc nogmmmnanka 41 | Label DTUKETKA
12 | Oring 44*1.5 Konpuo 44%*1.5 42 | Brush holder [leTkoaCpKATED
13 | Bearing 6201-2RS [Mommunank 6201-2RS 43 | Screw ST2.9*10 Bunt ST2.9*10
14 | Circlip 32 CTOIOpPHOE KOJIBIO 44 | Carbon brush VToNbHbIE NIETKA
15 | Wheel gear Boublias mecrepHs 45 | Screw ST4.2*12F Bunt ST4.2*12F
16 | Circlip 10 CronopHoe koJibIio 10 46 | Right brush cover [paBas kpsimika
IIETKOICPIKATEISI
17 | Bearing 688-2Z [Mogmmunank 688-27 47 | Electronics Perynsitop o60opoToB
18 | Stop block CToIop CKOJIbKEHUS 48 | Switch BrikimrouaTens
KOXyXa
19 | Screw ST4.2*30F Bunt ST4.2*30F 49 | Screw 4.2*16F Bunt 4.2*16F
20 | Screw ST4.2*25F Bunt ST4.2*25F 50 | Right handle [IpaBas pykosiTka
21 | Spindle lock HImmHT 51 | Cord clamp XOoMyT mHypa
22 | Oring 4.5*1 Komnbmo 4.5*1 52 | Cord and plug [IHyp ¢ BUIKOK
23 | Lock spring [pyxuna 53 | Cord protector YcunuTens mHypa
24 | Spindle lock cap Knomnka 54 | Capacitor Konpgencarop
25 | Upper cover Msrkast pyKosiTKa 55 | Left handle Jleas pykosiTKa
26 | Gear box Kopnyc penykropa 56 | Inductance WHIyKTUBHOCTD
27 | Square nut M6 I"aiika M6 57 | Left brush cover [IpaBas kpbIKa
IIETKOIePIKATEISI
28 | Pinion gear Mauiast mectepHsi 58 | Name plate JTUKETKA
29 | Bearing 6000-2rz [Mommmmauk 6000-2RZ 59 | Side handle BbokoBast pykosiTKa
30 | Oring KOJIBIIO 60 | Spanner CroenuanbHBIA KITIOY




